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RAMADAN 1446

DON_AEI SUPPORT ICCM’S GROWTH — BE A PART OF OUR FUTURE!

This Ramadan, earn ongoing rewards by helping us grow with our community.

NOTE: ALL ARE IQAMAH TIMES UNLESS SPECIFIED
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905-882-3581
www.habiblaw.ca
info@habiblaw.ca

55 Village Centre Place
Suite 203

Mississauga ON L4Z 1V9
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EID AL FITR! -> SUNDAY, MARCH 30TH
8069 ESQUESING LINE, MILTON | WWW.ICNA.CAJ/ICCM | (905) 878-3292
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Corporate Law
Real Estate Law
Criminal Law
Immigration Law
Family Law

Wills and Estates
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MILTOM

AUA BLVD. MILTON

National Zakat
Foundation

End-to-End Zakat Solutions
Education. Collection. Distribution

nzfcanada.com/donate | 1.888.693.2203

pt

Prophet 2 said, “The best charity is that given in Ramadan” [Tirmidhi]

Maghrib
Adhaan

6:09PM
6:11PM

6:12PM

6:13PM
6:14PM
6:16 PM
6:17PM
6:18 PM

Isha

8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
8:00PM

9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:00PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM
9:15PM

O ® +1437-328-5299

Info@ekktravels.ca
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Realty Inc.. Brokerage

Get up to $5,000 towards your closing
costs on your next home purchase!

NOMI SAIGAL

Broker of Record

Some Restrictions Apply. Call for details

905-876-4126



https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&rls=en&q=iccm&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8&dlnr=1&sei=tumiZ5PaCJeGw8cPubGK2As

